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JWST JEWISH STUDIES
- RELIGION & CULTURE
SEMINARS (AJSC)
Code Title Course

Units
ANCH 3203 Power and Peril: The Paradox of Monarchy

among Ancient Greeks, Romans, and Jews
1

ANCH 3206 Jewish Diaspora in the Roman Empire 1
ANTH 0111 Archaeology & The Bible 1
CLST 3203 Power and Peril: The Paradox of Monarchy

among Ancient Greeks, Romans, and Jews
1

CLST 3206 Jewish Diaspora in the Roman Empire 1
COML 0335 Jewish Humor 1
COML 1301 Jewish Folklore 1
COML 5811 Modern/Contemporary Italian Culture 1
COML 6120 Hannah Arendt: Literature, Philosophy,

Politics
1

COML 6570 Becoming Modern: The German-Jewish
Experience

1

ENGL 6120 Hannah Arendt: Literature, Philosophy,
Politics

1

GRMN 0012 Jews and China: Views from Two
Perspectives

1

GRMN 6120 Hannah Arendt: Literature, Philosophy,
Politics

1

GRMN 6570 Becoming Modern: The German-Jewish
Experience

1

HEBR 6200 Studies in Medieval Jewish Culture 1
HIST 0836 Muslims, Christians, and Jews in the

Middle East: Historical Perspectives
1

HIST 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
HIST 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural

History
1

HIST 3203 Conversion in Historical Perspective:
Religion, Society, and Self

1

HIST 3704 Re-reading the Holocaust 1
HIST 3705 Jews and the City 1
ITAL 5810 Modern/Contemporary Italian Culture 1
JWST 0012 Jews and China: Views from Two

Perspectives
1

JWST 0014 Jerusalem: Holy City 1
JWST 0020 Religions of the West 1
JWST 0111 Archaeology & The Bible 1
JWST 0305 Great Books of Judaism 1
JWST 0325 Jewish Mysticism 1
JWST 0330 Themes Jewish Tradition 1
JWST 0335 Jewish Humor 1
JWST 0625 Israel in the Middle East 1
JWST 1130 How to Read the Bible 1
JWST 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
JWST 1300 Jewish Folklore 1

JWST 1320 The History of God 1
JWST 1330 Jews and Violence in Antiquity 1
JWST 1360 Death and the Afterlife in Ancient Judaism

and Christianity
1

JWST 1605 Muslims, Christians, and Jews in the
Middle East: Historical Perspectives

1

JWST 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural
History

1

JWST 1910 The Religious Other 1
JWST 2440 From Miracles to Mindfulness 1
JWST 3203 Power and Peril: The Paradox of Monarchy

among Ancient Greeks, Romans, and Jews
1

JWST 3206 Jewish Diaspora in the Roman Empire 1
JWST 3207 Conversion in Historical Perspective:

Religion, Society, and Self
1

JWST 3704 Re-reading the Holocaust 1
JWST 3705 Jews and the City 1
JWST 4305 Spirit and Law 1
JWST 5810 Modern/Contemporary Italian Culture 1
JWST 6120 Hannah Arendt: Literature, Philosophy,

Politics
1

JWST 6200 Studies in Medieval Jewish Culture 1
JWST 6414 Jerusalem: Holy City 1
JWST 6570 Becoming Modern: The German-Jewish

Experience
1

MELC 0014 Jerusalem: Holy City 1
MELC 0100 Archaeology & The Bible 1
MELC 0305 Great Books of Judaism 1
MELC 0325 Jewish Mysticism 1
MELC 0330 Themes Jewish Tradition 1
MELC 0335 Jewish Humor 1
MELC 0365 How to Read the Bible 1
MELC 0625 Israel in the Middle East 1
MELC 1300 Jewish Folklore 1
MELC 1330 Jews and Violence in Antiquity 1
MELC 1605 Muslims, Christians, and Jews in the

Middle East: Historical Perspectives
1

MELC 1620 Middle Eastern Jews in Israel 1
MELC 1910 The Religious Other 1
MELC 4305 Spirit and Law 1
MELC 6414 Jerusalem: Holy City 1
PHIL 5439 Hannah Arendt: Literature, Philosophy,

Politics
1

PSCI 1140 Politics in the Contemporary Middle East 1
PSCI 1440 International Politics of the Middle East 1
PSCI 1441 Arab Israeli Relations 1
RELS 0020 Religions of the West 1
RELS 0250 Jerusalem: Holy City 1
RELS 0305 Great Books of Judaism 1
RELS 0325 Jewish Mysticism 1
RELS 0335 Themes Jewish Tradition 1
RELS 1130 How to Read the Bible 1
RELS 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
RELS 1259 Ultimate Meanings 1
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RELS 1320 The History of God 1
RELS 1360 Death and the Afterlife in Ancient Judaism

and Christianity
1

RELS 1605 Muslims, Christians, and Jews in the
Middle East: Historical Perspectives

1

RELS 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural
History

1

RELS 2440 From Miracles to Mindfulness 1
RELS 3203 Power and Peril: The Paradox of Monarchy

among Ancient Greeks, Romans, and Jews
1

RELS 4305 Spirit and Law 1
RELS 6200 Studies in Medieval Jewish Culture 1
URBS 3705 Jews and the City 1
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